Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense Velocross - 1@ Etapa
65cc Palhoga 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 26/4/2015 11:00. ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:19:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:21.392 +0.597 11:26:22.453
(18) ANTHONNY JOSE GERVASIO 6 1:21.604 +0.809 11:27:44.057
1 1:17.752 +2.436 11:20:49.385 7 1:20.795 11:29:04.852
2 1:16.027 +0.711 11:22:05.412 8 1:22.385 +1.590 11:30:27.237
3 1:17.013 +1.697 11:23:22.425 9 1:21.797 +1.002 11:31:49.034
4 1:16.082 +0.766 11:24:38.507 10 1:38.475 +17.680 11:33:27.509
5 1:15.914 +0.598 11:25:54.421
6 1:16.308 +0.992 11:27:10.729 (112) PEDRO HENRIQUE HOFFELDER DE OLIVEIRA
7 1:15.316 11:28:26.045 1 1:25.100 +2.453 11:20:58.357
8 1:15.892 +0.576 11:29:41.937 2 1:23.135 +0.488 11:22:21.492
9 1:17.061 +1.745 11:30:58.998 3 1:24.466 +1.819 11:23:45.958
10 1:20.766 +5.450 11:32:19.764 4 1:23.391 +0.744 11:25:09.349
5 1:23.116 +0.469 11:26:32.465
(345) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI 6 1:22.647 11:27:55.112
1 1:17.945 +2.448 11:20:49.688 7 1:33.531 +10.884 11:29:28.643
2 1:16.260 +0.763 11:22:05.948 8 1:26.551 +3.904 11:30:55.194
3 1:16.176 +0.679 11:23:22.124 9 1:26.334 +3.687 11:32:21.528
4 1:16.150 +0.653 11:24:38.274
5 1:15.497 11:25:53.771 (94) GUILHERME PACHECO SANTOS
6 1:16.684 +1.187 11:27:10.455 1 1:24.530 +1.427 11:20:57.794
7 1:17.370 +1.873 11:28:27.825 2 1:23.103 11:22:20.897
8 1:17.571 +2.074 11:29:45.396 3 1:23.627 +0.524 11:23:44.524
9 1:19.700 +4.203 11:31:05.096 4 1:34.502 +11.399 11:25:19.026
10 1:22.016 +6.519 11:32:27.112 5 1:26.388 +3.285 11:26:45.414
6 1:25.188 +2.085 11:28:10.602
(915) BRUNO AMANDIO VICENTE 7 1:25.355 +2.252 11:29:35.957
1 1:20.229 +2.805 11:20:52.638 8 1:26.008 +2.905 11:31:01.965
2 1:18.353 +0.929 11:22:10.991 9 1:28.777 +5.674 11:32:30.742
3 1:17.662 +0.238 11:23:28.653
4 1:17.424 11:24:46.077 (14) MATEUS LEANDRO DA CRUZ
5 1:18.630 +1.206 11:26:04.707 1 1:28.370 +0.712 11:21:02.629
6 1:20.184 +2.760 11:27:24.891 2 1:27.658 11:22:30.287
7 1:21.707 +4.283 11:28:46.598 3 1:28.417 +0.759 11:23:58.704
8 1:21.478 +4.054 11:30:08.076 4 1:28.134 +0.476 11:25:26.838
9 1:21.426 +4.002 11:31:29.502 5 1:28.289 +0.631 11:26:55.127
10 1:22.841 +5.417 11:32:52.343 6 1:28.963 +1.305 11:28:24.090
7 1:31.357 +3.699 11:29:55.447
(8) ERIK MATEUS CAETANO 8 1:30.007 +2.349 11:31:25.454
1 1:21.183 +2.938 11:20:54.244 9 1:31.592 +3.934 11:32:57.046
2 1:18.245 11:22:12.489
3 1:41.858 +23.613 11:23:54.347 (699) PEDRO HENRIQUE TODT
4 1:19.308 +1.063 11:25:13.655 1 1:20.047 +4.976 11:20:52.726
5 1:20.810 +2.565 11:26:34.465 2 1:16.967 +1.896 11:22:09.693
6 1:18.408 +0.163 11:27:52.873 3 1:15.343 +0.272 11:23:25.036
7 1:19.266 +1.021 11:29:12.139 4 1:16.297 +1.226 11:24:41.333
8 1:19.493 +1.248 11:30:31.632 5 1:15.309 +0.238 11:25:56.642
9 1:18.525 +0.280 11:31:50.157 6 1:15.071 11:27:11.713
10 1:19.682 +1.437 11:33:09.839 7 1:16.122 +1.051 11:28:27.835
8 1:17.852 +2.781 11:29:45.687
(89) JOAO WESLEY BEZERRA ONOFRE
1 1:20.149 +2.758 11:20:52.494 (20) EMANOEL VITOR CHAPIEWSKY
2 1:17.391 11:22:09.885 1 1:21.781 11:20:55.500
3 1:28.549 +11.158 11:23:38.434 2 1:24.465 +2.684 11:22:19.965
4 1:19.761 +2.370 11:24:58.195
5 1:20.084 +2.693 11:26:18.279
6 1:22.272 +4.881 11:27:40.551
7 1:23.455 +6.064 11:29:04.006
8 1:22.344 +4.953 11:30:26.350
9 1:22.334 +4.943 11:31:48.684
10 1:34.279 +16.888 11:33:22.963
(100) VITOR HENRIQUE DA SILVA
1 1:21.488 +0.693 11:20:54.321
2 1:21.580 +0.785 11:22:15.901
3 1:22.135 +1.340 11:23:38.036
4 1:23.025 +2.230 11:25:01.061
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